A U T O M O T I V E  S P R A Y  G U N S
The perfect finish starts with 1-800-650-0930  |  www.fujisprayauto.com
002
Designed with Fuji Spray®’s Mid-Pressure technology, the MP-V8™ is the superior choice
for professional clear coat application. The MP-V8™ features a side-mounted fan pattern
control allowing you to precisely set your fan width to match your project size. Suitable for
high production facilities, the MP-V8™ features a forged aluminum gun body with anodized
fluid passages for use with waterborne or solvent-based coatings.
MID-PRESURE SPRAY GUN
6852G-MP-V8 MP-V8 Spray Gun (Spray Gun Only)
6852G-MP-V8-A MP-V8 Spray Gun with 600cc Aluminum Cup
6852G-MP-V8-N MP-V8 Spray Gun with 600cc Nylon Cup
MP-V8™
Operating Range 9-35 psi
Air Consumption 12.2 cfm
Air Inlet Size 1/4” BSP and NPS
Air Supply Hose 6.5 x 10mm
Fluid Coupler: 3/8” PF
Standard Air Cap Set: 1.3mm
Weight (without cup): 521 g (1.15 lbs)
Max. Fan Width: 315 mm (12.4 inches)
Application Type Clear Coat Application
#6800MP-V8-1.2 1.2mm
#6800MP-V8-1.3 1.3mm
#6800MP-V8-1.4 1.4mm
#6800MP-V8-1.7 1.7mm
#6800MP-V8-2.0 2.0mm
#6800MP-V8-2.2 2.2mm
3M™ S15
DeKups® DPC-31
Colad A14
RPS® 3
A I R  C A P  S E T  S I Z E S P A I N T  C U P  A D A P T E R SS P E C I F I C A T I O N S